Telephone:  1300 326 533/1300 ECOLED
Address:  17/56 Keys Road, Cheltenham, Vic, 3192
Updated ate: / /2018D 29 10
LED Highbay 3030 Series
Model .NO
Rated
Power
Lumen
Output
Rated
Voltage
Frequency PF CCT CRI
Beam
Angle
Ambient
Temperature
Number Of
Lamps
BA-S-50 50W 6000Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-70 70W 8400Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-80 80W 9600Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-90 90W 10800Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-100 100W 12000Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-110 110W 13200Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-120 120W 14400Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-150 150W 18000Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-175 175W 21000Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
BA-S-200 200W 24000Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >80 60° / 90° -20~45C 1
Powder coated lamp cover to suit industrial use and style.
Patented driver design for prolonged work life.
Patented day light sensor and motion sensor function.
Proprietary Lens design to reduce glare and increase
beam density.